Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Red 1330-1350 9/13/2014 13:30 .
Qualifying started at 13:29:39
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:05.890 +1.193 13:35:37.374 12 1:06.589 +0.59 13:48:48.082
(77) Jakob Mgrk 6 1:05.072 +0.375 13:36:42.446
1 13:31:39.795 7 1:04.714 +0.017 13:37:47.160 (91) philip blum
2 3:49.425 +2:47.612 13:35:29.220 8 1:04.903 +0.206 13:38:52.063 1 13:31:46.721
3 1:02.780 +0.967 13:36:32.000 9 1:04.697 13:39:56.760 2 1:10.669 +4.040 13:32:57.390
4 1:01.896 +0.083 13:37:33.896 10 1:04.880 +0.183 13:41:01.640 3 1:08.074 +1.445 13:34:05.464
5 3:26.017 +2:24.204 13:40:59.913 11 1:04.785 +0.088 13:42:06.425 4 1:07.191 +0.562 13:35:12.655
6 1:02.208 +0.395 13:42:02.121 12 1:04.753 +0.056 13:43:11.178 5 1:06.629 13:36:19.284
7 1:01.940 +0.127 13:43:04.061 13 1:04.842 +0.145 13:44:16.020 6 1:06.702 +0.073 13:37:25.986
8 1:01.813 13:44:05.874 14 1:05.820 +1.123 13:45:21.840 7 1:06.873 +0.244 13:38:32.859
15 1:05.411 +0.714 13:46:27.251 8 1:06.952 +0.323 13:39:39.811
(43) Simon Jespersen 16 1:05.904 +1.207 13:47:33.155 9 1:07.056 +0.427 13:40:46.867
1 13:31:29.026 17 1:05.701 +1.004 13:48:38.856 10 5:46.865 +4:40.236 13:46:33.732
2 1:06.144 +2.761 13:32:35.170 11 1:07.380 +0.751 13:47:41.112
3 1:05.984 +2.601 13:33:41.154 (94) Mark Christiansen 12 1:06.760 +0.131 13:48:47.872
4 1:05.235 +1.852 13:34:46.389 1 13:31:42.178
5 1:04.869 +1.486 13:35:51.258 2 1:08.029 +2.960 13:32:50.207 (10) Tino Hole
6 1:04.870 +1.487 13:36:56.128 3 1:06.142 +1.073 13:33:56.349 1 13:31:28.987
7 1:04.125 +0.742 13:38:00.253 4 1:05.069 13:35:01.418 2 1:09.817 +2.287 13:32:38.804
8 1:03.507 +0.124 13:39:03.760 5 1:05.952 +0.883 13:36:07.370 3 1:09.375 +1.845 13:33:48.179
9 2:47.702 +1:44.319 13:41:51.462 6 1:05.570 +0.501 13:37:12.940 4 1:08.323 +0.793 13:34:56.502
10 1:03.383 13:42:54.845 7 1:05.357 +0.288 13:38:18.297 5 1:08.447 +0917 13:36:04.949
11 1:03.855 +0.472 13:43:58.700 8 1:05.351 +0.282 13:39:23.648 6 1:08.018 +0.488 13:37:12.967
12 1:03.772 +0.389 13:45:02.472 9 1:05.586 +0.517 13:40:29.234 7 1:07.603 +0.073 13:38:20.570
13 1:03.580 +0.197 13:46:06.052 10 6:01.809 +4:56.740 13:46:31.043 8 3:59.022 +2:51.492 13:42:19.592
14 2:37.852 +1:34.469 13:48:43.904 11 1:08.294 +3225 13:47:39.337 9 1:09.069 +1.539 13:43:28.661
12 1:06.659 +1.590 13:48:45.996 10 1:07.649 +0.119 13:44:36.310
(92) Mads Christiansen 11 1:07.530 13:45:43.840
1 13:31:45.557 (24) Jannick max golubov 12 1:08.241 +0.711 13:46:52.081
2 1:05.786 +1.642 13:32:51.343 1 13:31:37.868 13 1:07.910 +0.380 13:47:59.991
3 1:05.59 +1.452 13:33:56.939 2 1:05.293 13:32:43.161
4 1:04.925 +0.781 13:35:01.864 3 3:30.979 +2:25.686 13:36:14.140
5 1:05.739 +1.595 13:36:07.603 4 1:07.397 +2.104 13:37:21.537
6 1:05.536 +1.392 13:37:13.139
7 1:05.855 +1.711 13:38:18.994 (85) Anders Franck
8 1:04.941 +0.797 13:39:23.935 1 13:31:37.614
9 1:05.472 +1.328 13:40:29.407 2 1:06.946 +1.355 13:32:44.560
10 1:05.557 +1413 13:41:34.964 3 1:06.859 +1.268 13:33:51.419
11 1:04.261 +0.117 13:42:39.225 4 1:07.644 +2.053 13:34:59.063
12 3:53.515 +2:49.371 13:46:32.740 5 1:06.518 +0.927 13:36:05.581
13 1:04.144 13:47:36.884 6 1:06.088 +0.497 13:37:11.669
7 1:06.018 +0.427 13:38:17.687
(62) Jonas D Bertelsen 8 1:05.649 +0.058 13:39:23.336
1 13:34:19.290 9 1:05.591 13:40:28.927
2 1:10.401 +6.099 13:35:29.691 10 1:06.945 +1.354 13:41:35.872
3 2:34.906 +1:30.604 13:38:04.597 11 4:57.080 +3:51.489 13:46:32.952
4 1:05.308 +1.006 13:39:09.905 12 1:07.699 +2.108 13:47:40.651
5 1:04.934 +0.632 13:40:14.839 13 1:06.763 +1.172 13:48:47.414
6 1:05.207 +0.905 13:41:20.046
7 1:04.923 +0.621 13:42:24.969 (54) Lukas Falck Olsen
8 1:05.193 +0.891 13:43:30.162 1 13:31:33.935
9 1:04.536 +0.234 13:44:34.698 2 1:08.902 +2.909 13:32:42.837
10 1:04.794 +0.492 13:45:39.492 3 1:07.415 +1422 13:33:50.252
11 1:04.551 +0.249 13:46:44.043 4 1:06.460 +0.467 13:34:56.712
12 1:04.302 13:47:48.345 5 1:08.411 +2418 13:36:05.123
6 1:07.171 +1.178 13:37:12.294
(72) Linus Lundin 7 1:06.535 +0.542 13:38:18.829
1 13:31:15.272 8 6:03.490 +4:57.497 13:44:22.319
2 1:06.363 +1.666 13:32:21.635 9 1:06.545 +0.552 13:45:28.864
3 1:04.891 +0.194 13:33:26.526 10 1:05.993 13:46:34.857
4 1:04.958 +0.261 13:34:31.484 11 1:06.636 +0.643 13:47:41.493
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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